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XVII NEMO KUP 2021
SKOPJE, 27. - 28.11.2021

Disciplina 1 Muški/M, 100m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno/Open
27.11.2021 Rezultati
Незванични MKD Otvoreno/Open 50.17 Марко Блажевски
Незванични MKD - 18 51.00 Александар Маленко
Незванични MKD - 16 53.21 Виктор Смилевски
Незванични MKD - 14 54.95 Јован Јанковски ORSK Скопје 13.12.2020
Незванични MKD - 12 1:00.89 Антониј Симоновски

Bodova: FINA 2019

Rang God. VremeBodova 50m 100m

Otvoreno/Open

1. Jovan Jankovski 15 Orion, SK 53.10 606
*** Незванични рекорд MKD ***

2. Nikola Gjuretanovikj 14 Vardar 2018, SK 54.96 546
3. Bozidar Mircevski 18 V.Rabotnicki, SK 56.52 502
4. Drini Ujkashej 16 Vllazznia, SHK 58.03 464
5. David Tanurovski 17 Orion, SK 58.77 447
6. Gorazd Stankovski 13 Vardar 2018, SK 1:00.08 418
7. Ognen Slavkovski 13 Orion, SK 1:00.31 413
8. Dimitar Klifov 16 Beta, SK 1:00.46 410
9. Edi Ilazi 16 Kastrioti, FE 1:01.37 392

10. Luka Usovik 15 Vardar 2018, SK 1:02.33 374
11. Nikola Stojcevski 16 Orion, SK 1:02.86 365
12. Andrej Kalkus 12 Vardar 2018, SK 1:05.36 325
13. Nikola Velkovski 11 Vardar, SK 1:06.64 306
14. Besion Pemaj 15 Vllazznia, SHK 1:07.81 291
15. Taulant Haxhiu 14 Prishtina, PR 1:08.08 287
16. Sergej Maljanovski Arnaudovski 12 Oktopod, SK 1:09.11 274
17. Pavel Josifovski 13 Mladost, SK 1:10.97 253
18. Vlatko Cekov 9 Vardar 2018, SK 1:11.31 250
19. Aleksandar Popovski 11 Mladost, SK 1:11.49 248
20. Pavel Tripunoski 12 Vardar 2018, SK 1:12.77 235
21. Emanuel Vumvulakis 11 Vardar 2018, SK 1:15.34 212
22. Marko Patlidjanovski 14 Mladost, SK 1:16.31 204
23. Damjan Stankovski 10 Vardar, SK 1:17.79 192
24. Gorazd Nacevski 12 Mladost, SK 1:18.54 187
25. Teodor Tasevski 13 Vardar 2018, SK 1:19.60 179
26. Euron Mehmeti 14 Kastrioti, FE 1:19.84 178
27. Nikola Janevski 10 A.Pro AMS, SK 1:22.38 162
28. Viktor Cadinoski 10 Oktopod, SK 1:22.39 162
29. Art Ramadani 14 Kastrioti, FE 1:23.20 157
30. Shkemb Recica 9 Kastrioti, FE 1:24.38 151
31. Petar Trajkov 13 Delfin, SK 1:24.52 150
32. David Milenkovski 12 Vardar, SK 1:27.08 137
33. Risto Angelkovski 11 Vardar 2018, SK 1:27.97 133
34. Jovan Damjanov 9 Vardar 2018, SK 1:28.84 129 41.38 47.46
35. Ognen Nachevski 9 Vardar 2018, SK 1:28.88 129
36. Jovan Ivanovski 10 Beta, SK 1:30.76 121
37. Marko Jovanovikj 9 A.Pro AMS, SK 1:30.84 121
38. Gavril Avramovski 10 Beta, SK 1:31.05 120
39. Viktor Vranishkovski 9 Beta, SK 1:31.18 119
40. Martin Delidinkov 11 Neptun, SK 1:31.29 119
41. Andrej Mitev 11 A.Pro AMS, SK 1:31.54 118
42. Matej Nikolovski 12 Vardar 2018, SK 1:32.07 116

Borjan Gapic 12 Oktopod, SK 1:32.07 116
44. Martin Nichevski 10 Beta, SK 1:33.27 111
45. Marko Jakimovski 10 Pingvin, SK 1:34.66 107
46. Damjan Sekovski 9 Orion, SK 1:37.09 99
47. Maksim Manov 11 Neptun, SK 1:37.33 98
48. Nikola Trajcev 12 Delfin, SK 1:37.58 97
49. Drin Kabashi 11 Beta, SK 1:37.71 97
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XVII NEMO KUP 2021
SKOPJE, 27. - 28.11.2021

Disciplina 1, Muški/M, 100m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno/Open

Rang God. VremeBodova 50m 100m

50. Filip Blajer 13 Beta, SK 1:37.80 97
51. Ilija Andonovski 9 Vardar, SK 1:38.81 94
52. Nikola Ivanovski 10 Delfin, SK 1:40.35 89
53. Dimitrij Zmejkovski 8 Vardar 2018, SK 1:42.75 83
54. Gorazd Babunski 11 Vardar, SK 1:42.99 83
55. Simeon Jovanovski Kackarovski10 Aqvaspirit, OH 1:43.02 83
56. Petar Zantevski 14 Student, SK 1:43.19 82
57. Damjan Jovanovikj 9 A.Pro AMS, SK 1:43.30 82
58. Maksim Gjeorgievski 12 Student, SK 1:43.70 81
59. Marko Gudumanovski 8 Delfin, SK 1:58.20 54
60. Marko Stoleski 12 Vardar 2018, SK 1:59.14 53
61. Petar Despodovski 10 Beta, SK 2:10.16 41
62. Stefan Jovanovski 10 Vardar, SK 2:14.12 37

DSQ Emil Skalov 11 Keti Fit, SK
DSQ David Janakievski 13 Student, SK 1:31.37

14 - 15 godina

1. Jovan Jankovski 15 Orion, SK 53.10 606
*** Незванични рекорд MKD ***

2. Nikola Gjuretanovikj 14 Vardar 2018, SK 54.96 546
3. Luka Usovik 15 Vardar 2018, SK 1:02.33 374
4. Besion Pemaj 15 Vllazznia, SHK 1:07.81 291
5. Taulant Haxhiu 14 Prishtina, PR 1:08.08 287
6. Marko Patlidjanovski 14 Mladost, SK 1:16.31 204
7. Euron Mehmeti 14 Kastrioti, FE 1:19.84 178
8. Art Ramadani 14 Kastrioti, FE 1:23.20 157
9. Petar Zantevski 14 Student, SK 1:43.19 82

12 - 13 godina

1. Gorazd Stankovski 13 Vardar 2018, SK 1:00.08 418
2. Ognen Slavkovski 13 Orion, SK 1:00.31 413
3. Andrej Kalkus 12 Vardar 2018, SK 1:05.36 325
4. Sergej Maljanovski Arnaudovski 12 Oktopod, SK 1:09.11 274
5. Pavel Josifovski 13 Mladost, SK 1:10.97 253
6. Pavel Tripunoski 12 Vardar 2018, SK 1:12.77 235
7. Gorazd Nacevski 12 Mladost, SK 1:18.54 187
8. Teodor Tasevski 13 Vardar 2018, SK 1:19.60 179
9. Petar Trajkov 13 Delfin, SK 1:24.52 150

10. David Milenkovski 12 Vardar, SK 1:27.08 137
11. Matej Nikolovski 12 Vardar 2018, SK 1:32.07 116

Borjan Gapic 12 Oktopod, SK 1:32.07 116
13. Nikola Trajcev 12 Delfin, SK 1:37.58 97
14. Filip Blajer 13 Beta, SK 1:37.80 97
15. Maksim Gjeorgievski 12 Student, SK 1:43.70 81
16. Marko Stoleski 12 Vardar 2018, SK 1:59.14 53

DSQ David Janakievski 13 Student, SK 1:31.37

10 - 11 godina

1. Nikola Velkovski 11 Vardar, SK 1:06.64 306
2. Aleksandar Popovski 11 Mladost, SK 1:11.49 248
3. Emanuel Vumvulakis 11 Vardar 2018, SK 1:15.34 212
4. Damjan Stankovski 10 Vardar, SK 1:17.79 192
5. Nikola Janevski 10 A.Pro AMS, SK 1:22.38 162
6. Viktor Cadinoski 10 Oktopod, SK 1:22.39 162
7. Risto Angelkovski 11 Vardar 2018, SK 1:27.97 133
8. Jovan Ivanovski 10 Beta, SK 1:30.76 121
9. Gavril Avramovski 10 Beta, SK 1:31.05 120
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XVII NEMO KUP 2021
SKOPJE, 27. - 28.11.2021

Disciplina 1, Muški/M, 100m Slobodno/Free, 10 - 11 godina

Rang God. VremeBodova 50m 100m

10. Martin Delidinkov 11 Neptun, SK 1:31.29 119
11. Andrej Mitev 11 A.Pro AMS, SK 1:31.54 118
12. Martin Nichevski 10 Beta, SK 1:33.27 111
13. Marko Jakimovski 10 Pingvin, SK 1:34.66 107
14. Maksim Manov 11 Neptun, SK 1:37.33 98
15. Drin Kabashi 11 Beta, SK 1:37.71 97
16. Nikola Ivanovski 10 Delfin, SK 1:40.35 89
17. Gorazd Babunski 11 Vardar, SK 1:42.99 83
18. Simeon Jovanovski Kackarovski10 Aqvaspirit, OH 1:43.02 83
19. Petar Despodovski 10 Beta, SK 2:10.16 41
20. Stefan Jovanovski 10 Vardar, SK 2:14.12 37

DSQ Emil Skalov 11 Keti Fit, SK

9 godina

1. Vlatko Cekov 9 Vardar 2018, SK 1:11.31 250
2. Shkemb Recica 9 Kastrioti, FE 1:24.38 151
3. Jovan Damjanov 9 Vardar 2018, SK 1:28.84 129 41.38 47.46
4. Ognen Nachevski 9 Vardar 2018, SK 1:28.88 129
5. Marko Jovanovikj 9 A.Pro AMS, SK 1:30.84 121
6. Viktor Vranishkovski 9 Beta, SK 1:31.18 119
7. Damjan Sekovski 9 Orion, SK 1:37.09 99
8. Ilija Andonovski 9 Vardar, SK 1:38.81 94
9. Damjan Jovanovikj 9 A.Pro AMS, SK 1:43.30 82
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